
3368 Ridgeview Crescent, Cobble Hill

$1,199,000

Area
Bedrooms
Bathrooms
Lot Size
Floor Space
Age
Taxes
Tax Year
MLS#
Parking

(250) 748-0320
peter@cowichanrealestate.ca

Peter Miller Prec
Cowichan's Home Team

DFH Real Estate Cowichan

Cobble Hill
3
2
92782
3423
1998
5666
2023
959609
Double Garage


